
Rule 4,34 - CVL Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of S 9 5/' G G 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

| 07506106 —] 
Name of Company 

[THE POUND SHOP (PETERBOROUGH) LIMITED | 

I 

Mansoor Mubarik 

103 Scotney Gardens 

St Peters Street 

Maidstone 

Kent 

ME16 O0GT 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the Company affairs as at 
30 January 2015. 

sins \ — ee Date: 02-Feb-15 

Y\ \ 

Capital Books (UK) Limited 

103 Scotney Gardens ee COMPANIES HOUSE 
St Peters Street Insolvency 
Maidstone 

Kent 
ME16 0GT 

ane 00/02/2018 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4,19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

The Pound Shop (Peterborough) Limited 

on the 30 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Zaene. LARR 

Signed — 2 

Dated Qs. Y- 1 



THE POUND SHOP (PETERBOROUGH) LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 30 January 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

None - - 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

None - . 

Uncharged assets: 

Stock 9,500.00 650.00 

Cash in hand 3,000.00 3,000.00 

Estimated total assets available for 12,500.00 3,650.00 

Preferential creditors 

Signature ive 7/7 Date 
tf 



THE POUND SHOP (PETERBOROUGH) LEMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 30 January 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3,650.00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors:- Unknown 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,650.00 

Debts secured by floating charge - 

3,650.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil - 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,650.00 

Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 3,650.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) - 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3,650.00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade Creditors 206,972.87 

Directors and Associated Creditors 96,923.00 

HM Revenue & Customs ~ CT, PAYE/NI & VAT Unknown 

(303,895.87) 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors (300,245.87) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors (300,245.87) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders (2.00) 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members (300,247.87) 
= SSS 



Schedule A 

THE POUND SHOP (PETERBOROUGH) LIMITED 

IN CREDITOR VOLUNTARY LIQUIDATION 

Employee name adress ‘Amount 
& 

irs lors Marcelina Souza iF Koos St, Peterborough, FET SOX sisal 
Me Areta Stagh [53 Central Square Peterborough FRI@H Unknown 

{Total Unknown] 

7 

ow Se om 34 f+ 15 



auON 
auon, 

atON, 
092197 

“TOF 
THis 

‘Aaxmig 
‘uonng “proy 

nostaurjeg 
4
D
 

mosraurfeY 
‘asnop] sqUEpY 

PYT SaIpxeL eHUCNY 

auON 
aun, 

auON 
L
V
L
 

XVE 
TLS 

IOTEL 
Nog 

Seg 
ABzeug 

uePdng 
‘MeIEA UOPIEA 

g 
Pri Pana 

sHaqoy 

SuON 
auON 

auON, 
6870eL 

SSI 
CN 

‘sa SELEY 
‘ProTES 

“Ig 
MuTjOIeD 

“FUN 
Pr] 

wodxy 
yoduyy 

soley, 

auoN 
auONy 

a
o
 

| 
66 865'¢ 

“1x2.085 "ated 
“UspyAey 

‘ped yoorg 
“neIsg pul Peoy 

Yourg 
F-1 

PIT Saptossaaoy 
awoy| 

3uON 
aun, 

auon 
=| 

z
e
a
e
 

ZAG ELAM 
“eARY 

Aoysng 
“ZL EL XOG 

Od 
AT] 

Zvornyoagy 

BUuON 
auton 

suon 
| 

EL-26b% 
Bat 9011 ‘speg “eiquisung vpony 

199g 
UATE 

BE) 
PYT 

suopnjag sadeg 2p Apreg 

auON 
aupN, 

auON 
| 

FS°SPL'T 
HAT 

917 
‘SP9a 

“PIqEisung “LON 
yang 

YB. 
ETE 

‘emo 
onbruy 

Pri 
Snpesy 

rH 

ouON 
auoN 

aUON 
=| 

ST'986 
88 

LAN 
‘paosmmoy 

“pooy 
you 

OY! 
pr1 Hodiny 

asnozy 
AOL, 

auoN 
auON, 

auON 
e0'ste 

HIT 
Sta ‘meysupnng 

‘uoiseq8pg 
‘peoy adrouipED 

75 ~ 
ts] 

pr] euoyeuaTy 
oouaWy| 

suoN 
aUON, 

auaN 
SR'ORCT 

Ib 
ONG 

‘PIeBuR ‘peor! TepooM 
‘ayeeg TeRnSsnpuy 

wmnqpay 
“
(
H
)
Z
F
 

- (D) oF UN 
payuary yreuMaN, 

auon 
avon, 

aUONy 
26 

686'S 
NAL 

11g “ergupag 
yoorpeds 

pron 
As PAORENS 

go-Gs 
PFT 

NEL 
suonn{os 

S
u
p
a
 

auoN 
auDN 

aHON 
| 

ZegEeTL 
Y40 

FAM 
S
P
U
R
L
 em 

“eos 
ANS 

aEpXc] 
“syeISg 

puT x
P
I
A
C
Y
A
 

ZTUN| 
Pr] (spueypH) Atsuopsapro> arounoyy 

auoN 
auoll 

auany 
CS 

REE 
Wag 

ED 
‘dBsetD 

wang 
AaTYsy 

ST 
wORNqiastd 

aqurezy 

au0N 
atON, 

aun 
T4019't 

NOD 
2ON 

“Bisapuyy 
saiearn 

“MoUTMS 
wang 

a8ppg 
‘OsNOLY ryxES 

Pr] 
s
u
a
 

1d 

avon, 
auoN 

auoN 
GL-OSt'E 

Of6 
Ors 

f
a
x
y
s
u
e
y
s
u
p
p
n
g
 

“aay 
‘osyeg Bupery, 

AemaSppy 
‘amuaD 

uapUquisa 
A
e
m
a
B
p
r
y
 gg} 

pa] 
Surpury 

uosay 

aun 
auON 

aun 
o
v
o
 

“16 
SCH 

“Prepseppniy 
‘vorwarptpy 

‘peoy Aungry 
‘spon 

Aueqhy 
AmdinoD 

Supzodiny 
ayparopy 

BUON 
auton 

auON 
ge'ats't 

SACS 
L907 

‘Amysansaope) 
‘BTLATEOD ‘aurr] a

BY] Tex0jy oua/] 

| 2rs6e's0e 
7303} 

auON, 
s
u
n
 

avon, 
G0 

€26'96 
Off Tad 

‘BmsAsppqurey 
YBnosoquaieg 

‘pvoy 
PjaySupds 

¥¢ 
Asypnoy> 

brysy 
pooseyy 

au0N 
auON 

aon 
uaowun, 

VINE ACOd “uopucy 
‘eue] 

yourZ Z| 
Br] 

op 
aoremsuy 

Buydyey 
eupyp 

auON 
auON 

auoN 
uMoDRun] 

BXL 
Ld 

UBnoroquazag 
Aang 

Y
M
A
 

| 
id 

Teg 
edvpreg 

au0N 
auON, 

YON 
wMouUn, 

Vd 
OLIM 

‘PaojapseD ‘peoy a
p
p
a
 

‘amnoyy woskey 
10 

auoN 
auON 

aun 
| 

0000861 
8D? 

O¢1 
‘apieAssey 

opoog 
“aye 

WyAteg 
aUO|sTD| 

id 
yueg 

sapuriueg! 

auoN 
au0N, 

au0N 
00 €76'96 

Ole 
tad ‘aysaBppqureD 

‘YBaoroquaiad 
‘peo 

proysupdg 
oF 

Teqhy 2ey7e7| 

auen 
suON 

wu0N 
SS'ESE 

PLE 
€1d 

“qnowdLy 
“peo 

puryino 
FE) 

Adsaug 
103 

a
N
,
 

BUON 
sun 

| 
ZL 

as 
AST 

§15S 
‘xensg 

‘uopyimeg ‘Ae 
sraayouD ‘esnozy 

PouoPUTaIUT, 
dnoip 

j
e
u
o
p
e
u
a
q
y
y
 

S
d
 

auony 
auon 

auon 
eeeos 

OSL 
TH 

Hays20771 ‘UOUTUIOD s
uAWwaal eg 
pam, 4jzedoig a105 IN 

MAY 

suON 
au0ON 

aon 
| 

SL. 2az'e 
Odd 

SNE 
“ATUBPIORUSY 

‘S901 
WERATEM 

‘Proy plo] MAN 
dig TeuogwuseqUy 

NOS} 

aun 
aUON 

Buon 
00 

82z'T 
S
P
U
R
T
P
I
A
 

2M 
TTESIEM 

U
s
a
x
u
n
i
a
 

‘peo 
siahig red 

espdrajug 
asoureey] 

paynary 
sayddng 

Arauopaayuo> 
suewaary| 

auoN 
aUuON 

auON 
PEOSLZ 

U9 
OLVS “837M 

WATOg 
YWAN 

‘
U
s
m
a
y
S
 

reg 
SsouTENg 

SETUC] 
“TZ 

HUN 
PY] T

U
N
P
P
E
A
L
 

U7? 
S| 

auON 
auON 

auon 
| 

£1804’ 
Xd6 

STDIN 
‘png 

‘yeueg 
yoy many 

‘Kem 
premopy 

‘omnopy PIEMOH, 
(ruopeusayyy saqury 

wUON 
aun 

au0N 
m
o
w
n
 

889 C
W
 

Kesey ‘propmoy 
‘swISg PUL ITH 

Prozezy 
‘peoy Aged; 

PF] IN 
sjaartubg| 

auoy 
aUON 

AION 
aves? 

ADP TAD 
‘Anuaaga 

‘hem 
xquaoyd 

“greg wedD 
$1fUN| 

PY] 
[euoREUaNy] 

UO}eL| 

aUON 
auON 

sun 
=| 

29 8eCT 
MUO 

IN 
‘wopucy ‘peo 

joodzaar] gt] 
prisif 

aUuON 
auoN 

auoN 
Th 

8008 
V9 

FN 
“eisopunyy 

aang 
[eBuag 

6g 
‘MOY 

JOOUDS 
PIO 

a4] 
Pr] sinpord 

TST) 


